Licence / License
Accréditation
N° 5-0014
Portée
disponible sur
LCIE
Société par Actions Simplifiée 33, av du Général Leclerc Tél: +33 1 40 95 60 60

Pression / Pressure (MPa) 1.0 MPa
yyy = pending on cover and panel (empty, -21, -22 or -24)
Type key I II III IV V VI VII VIII
| | | | | | | |
0 = M - * | | | | | | |
E = Electronic without MPS - - * | | | | | |
III F = pressure resistant - - - * | | | | |
IV - VI power level in 3 digits - - - - * * * | | The max. nominal power is indicated in W / 100 (with leading "0")
D = 220V–240V - - - - - - - * |
E = 400V (380V-415V) - - - - - - - * |
empty = no control panel - - - - - - - - *
-21 = MCX control panel - - - - - - - - *
-22 = control via Lumino tap - - - - - - - - *
-24 = MCX control panel and control via Lumino tap - - - - - - - - *
50 / 60Hz
VIII
(yyy)